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No 10 BAGARRE Cedric

Pass 10 1:13.225 1 1:13.225 *

Pass 21 2:25.919 2 1:12.694 *

Pass 33 3:38.631 3 1:12.712

Pass 45 4:52.532 4 1:13.901

Pass 55 6:06.409 5 1:13.877

Pass 66 7:19.502 6 1:13.093

Pass 77 8:31.972 7 1:12.470 *

Pass 89 9:45.421 8 1:13.449

Pass 100 10:57.843 9 1:12.422 *

Pass 110 12:10.017 10 1:12.174 *

Pass 120 13:22.358 11 1:12.341

Pass 131 14:36.640 12 1:14.282

Pass 142 15:50.994 13 1:14.354

Pass 153 17:04.072 14 1:13.078

No 11 BERNARD Christophe

Pass 9 1:12.809 1 1:12.809 *

Pass 20 2:23.559 2 1:10.750 *

Pass 31 3:35.018 3 1:11.459

Pass 42 4:46.104 4 1:11.086

Pass 52 5:57.496 5 1:11.392

Pass 63 7:08.170 6 1:10.674 *

Pass 73 8:18.253 7 1:10.083 *

Pass 84 9:27.843 8 1:09.590 *

Pass 93 10:39.227 9 1:11.384

Pass 104 11:48.901 10 1:09.674

Pass 113 12:59.671 11 1:10.770

Pass 124 14:08.873 12 1:09.202 *

Pass 135 15:18.437 13 1:09.564

Pass 144 16:29.751 14 1:11.314

No 20 PAULUS Stéphane

Pass 7 1:09.068 1 1:09.068 **

Pass 18 2:18.107 2 1:09.039 **

Pass 29 3:28.097 3 1:09.990

Pass 39 4:38.489 4 1:10.392

Pass 50 5:47.877 5 1:09.388

Pass 61 6:58.085 6 1:10.208

Pass 72 8:08.297 7 1:10.212

Pass 82 9:18.554 8 1:10.257

Pass 92 10:29.408 9 1:10.854

Pass 101 11:40.989 10 1:11.581

Pass 112 12:51.639 11 1:10.650

Pass 123 14:02.157 12 1:10.518

Pass 134 15:13.051 13 1:10.894

Pass 145 16:30.308 14 1:17.257

No 34 MONGRENIER Eric

Pass 8 1:12.617 1 1:12.617 *

Pass 19 2:23.361 2 1:10.744 *

Pass 30 3:34.736 3 1:11.375

Pass 41 4:45.966 4 1:11.230

Pass 51 5:57.282 5 1:11.316

Pass 62 7:08.021 6 1:10.739 *

Pass 74 8:19.445 7 1:11.424

Pass 86 9:31.551 8 1:12.106

Pass 95 10:44.548 9 1:12.997

Pass 106 11:56.337 10 1:11.789

Pass 117 13:08.789 11 1:12.452

Pass 128 14:22.259 12 1:13.470

Pass 137 15:36.464 13 1:14.205

Pass 148 16:48.520 14 1:12.056

No 38 DESLIAS Anthony

Pass 15 1:21.641 1 1:21.641 *

Pass 26 2:38.870 2 1:17.229 *

Pass 36 3:55.353 3 1:16.483 *

Pass 47 5:12.825 4 1:17.472

Pass 58 6:29.742 5 1:16.917

Pass 69 7:46.693 6 1:16.951

Pass 79 9:05.225 7 1:18.532

Pass 90 10:23.395 8 1:18.170

Pass 102 11:42.276 9 1:18.881

Pass 114 13:00.753 10 1:18.477

Pass 126 14:19.212 11 1:18.459

Pass 139 15:38.512 12 1:19.300

Pass 151 16:57.079 13 1:18.567

No 41 BERTHEREAU Emmanuel

Pass 16 1:23.163 1 1:23.163 *

Pass 27 2:42.915 2 1:19.752 *

Pass 38 4:02.938 3 1:20.023

Pass 49 5:22.799 4 1:19.861

Pass 60 6:43.060 5 1:20.261

Pass 71 8:03.362 6 1:20.302

Pass 83 9:24.136 7 1:20.774

Pass 96 10:45.529 8 1:21.393

Pass 108 12:05.416 9 1:19.887

Pass 121 13:24.845 10 1:19.429 *

Pass 132 14:44.345 11 1:19.500

Pass 143 16:04.218 12 1:19.873

Pass 154 17:23.996 13 1:19.778

No 47 DANDINE Nicolas

Pass 13 1:15.089 1 1:15.089 *

Pass 24 2:27.909 2 1:12.820 *
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No 47 DANDINE Nicolas

Pass 35 3:40.379 3 1:12.470 *

Pass 46 4:52.928 4 1:12.549

Pass 56 6:07.051 5 1:14.123

Pass 67 7:20.033 6 1:12.982

Pass 78 8:32.591 7 1:12.558

Pass 88 9:44.893 8 1:12.302 *

Pass 99 10:56.415 9 1:11.522 *

Pass 109 12:09.293 10 1:12.878

Pass 119 13:20.517 11 1:11.224 *

Pass 130 14:31.516 12 1:10.999 *

Pass 141 15:42.522 13 1:11.006

Pass 150 16:54.459 14 1:11.937

No 56 BAYON Fabien

Pass 11 1:14.231 1 1:14.231 *

Pass 23 2:27.806 2 1:13.575 *

Pass 34 3:39.442 3 1:11.636 *

Pass 44 4:52.248 4 1:12.806

Pass 54 6:03.494 5 1:11.246 *

Pass 65 7:15.050 6 1:11.556

Pass 76 8:26.785 7 1:11.735

Pass 87 9:38.503 8 1:11.718

Pass 98 10:49.996 9 1:11.493

Pass 107 12:02.551 10 1:12.555

Pass 118 13:14.277 11 1:11.726

Pass 129 14:25.760 12 1:11.483

Pass 138 15:38.012 13 1:12.252

Pass 149 16:48.872 14 1:10.860 *

No 62 PATRICK Emmanuel

Pass 14 1:21.175 1 1:21.175 *

Pass 25 2:38.257 2 1:17.082 *

Pass 37 3:56.903 3 1:18.646

Pass 48 5:14.327 4 1:17.424

Pass 59 6:31.323 5 1:16.996 *

Pass 70 7:48.937 6 1:17.614

Pass 80 9:07.719 7 1:18.782

Pass 91 10:25.512 8 1:17.793

Pass 103 11:42.795 9 1:17.283

Pass 115 13:02.096 10 1:19.301

Pass 127 14:20.271 11 1:18.175

Pass 140 15:39.032 12 1:18.761

Pass 152 16:57.855 13 1:18.823

No 69 MAUCONDUIT Sebastien

Pass 17 1:46.657 1 1:46.657 *

Pass 28 3:16.358 2 1:29.701 *

Pass 40 4:45.287 3 1:28.929 *

Pass 57 6:15.823 4 1:30.536

Pass 68 7:42.981 5 1:27.158 *

Pass 81 9:15.753 6 1:32.772

Pass 97 10:47.159 7 1:31.406

Pass 111 12:16.449 8 1:29.290

Pass 122 13:43.286 9 1:26.837 *

Pass 133 15:10.089 10 1:26.803 *

Pass 146 16:40.724 11 1:30.635

No 76 POCHON Cédric

Pass 12 1:14.406 1 1:14.406 *

Pass 22 2:26.205 2 1:11.799 *

Pass 32 3:38.271 3 1:12.066

Pass 43 4:48.309 4 1:10.038 *

Pass 53 5:59.795 5 1:11.486

Pass 64 7:10.626 6 1:10.831

Pass 75 8:20.113 7 1:09.487 *

Pass 85 9:30.531 8 1:10.418

Pass 94 10:41.295 9 1:10.764

Pass 105 11:52.258 10 1:10.963

Pass 116 13:03.331 11 1:11.073

Pass 125 14:16.729 12 1:13.398

Pass 136 15:28.891 13 1:12.162

Pass 147 16:41.403 14 1:12.512


